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#6-a(E) or a (E)1

2#6-a (E) or a (E)3
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2#5-b(E) to b (E)
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1
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Bar No. Size Length Shape

a(E)

a (E)

a (E)

b (E)

b (E)

b(E)

Pound

Cu. Yds.

Epoxy Coated

Reinforcement Bars,

Superstructure

Concrete

Foot

BILL OF MATERIAL
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RETAINING WALL A

DETAILS

MOMENT SLAB EXPANSION JOINT DETAIL

MOMENT SLAB AND PARAPET CONSTRUCTION JOINT DETAIL

a (E)3

a (E)4

a (E)5

1 line of bars with 15 lengths per line.

Bars indicated thus 1 x 15-#5 etc. indicates

b (E)3

1d (E)

2d (E)

3d (E)

d(E)

1

2e (E)

e (E)

e(E)

e (E)3

e (E)4

e (E)5

6e (E)

Front face

�’’ Chamfer

Front face

�’’ Chamfer

�’’ Preformed Joint Filler

Superstructure.

water seal.  Cost included with Concrete

6’’ Hollow bulb dumbell type nonmetallic

1’’ long at 12’’ cts. vertical

Concrete nails (flat head C.S.)

BAR a(E)

BAR a (E)5

1

1

FIELD CUTTING DIAGRAM
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10-#6 a (E) bars
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FIELD CUTTING DIAGRAM
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10-#6 a (E) bars
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2
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’-

6
’’
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9
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9’-10’’

3

sidewalk elevation

face of wall above

Provide chamfer in back

BAR e (E)5

23,9901

2

Bar

d(E)

d (E)

d (E)

A

3d (E)

B

B

A

BARS d(E) THRU d (E)3

2’-6’’

1’-0"

10"

1’-0"

10"

8’-8’’

1’
-
5
’’

1’
-
5
’’

7’-11"

5
�
’’

typ.

1’-5’’

19’-10’’

1’
-
0
’’

BAR b (E) and e (E)4

Order a (E) full length. Order a (E) full length.3

10
’-

3
"

1’-0"

6
"

1’-1"

BAR a (E)7

1’-0"

6
"

BAR a (E)4

3’-10"

9
’’

2

96

6

12

30

3

6

200

200

116

116

3

68

115

23

8

16

16

259

10

239

10

239

#5

#5

#5

#5

#5

#5

#5

#6

#5

#6

#5

#5

#5

#5

#5

#6

#6

#6

#6

#6

#6

#6

#6

a (E)6

a (E)7
2#6-a (E) or a (E)3

#6-a(E) or a (E)1

2#5-b(E) to b (E)

180
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Parapet Railing, 
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-
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"

190.6

18’-10"

7’-5

29’-8"

29’-8"

33’-3"

9’-0"

29’-1"

4’-3"

4’-1"

7’-2"

7’-0"

29’-8"

29’-8"

33’-3"

29’-1"

2’-7

7’-9"

10’-4"

5’-4"

20’-6"

9’-9"

21’-2"

10’-1"

3’-3"

3’-3"

5’-5"

5’-5"
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